                               CAG94104S
4-bit Bidirectional Voltage Level Translator
MAY. 2023 Rev 1.0                                   SENSYLINK Microelectronics Inc.
1
SENSYLINK Microelectronics
(CAG94104S)
4-bit Bidirectional Voltage Level Translator
CAG94104S is a 4-bit bidirectional voltage level translator for open

MAY. 2023 Rev 1.0                                   SENSYLINK Microelectronics Inc.
5
8. Ordering Information
CAG94104S  X    X
Package Type
MT : TSSOP-14
QN : QFN3.5x3.5-14
QNA: QFN2x1.7-12
Packing
R : Tape & Reel
Order PN Green (1) Package Marking ID(2) Packing MPQ
Operation
Temperature
CAG94104SMTR Halogen free TSSOP-14
94104S
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC to 85oC
CAG94104SQNR Halogen free QFN3.5x3.5-14
94104S
YWWAXX
Tape & Reel 5,000 -40oC to 85oC
CAG94104SQNAR Halogen free QFN2x1.7-12
LJ
YWXA
Tape & Reel 4,000 -40oC to 85oC
Note: